Product Change Notification
111971 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN
INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS,
INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS

back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate
Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor
Extreme Edition
 i7-2960XM  2.7 GHz  FF8062700834603S R02F  S R02F  909772  D2
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i7-2860QM  2.5 GHz  AV8062701065200S R02Q  S R02Q  910240  D2
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i7-2760QM  2.4 GHz  AV8062701065400S R02R  S R02R  910241  D2
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i5-2537M  1.4 GHz  AV8062701047107S R03W  S R03W  910402  J1
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i5-2557M  1.7 GHz  AV8062701047204S R0CS  S R0CS  915517  J1
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i7-2677M  1.8 GHz  AV8062701041005S R0D2  S R0D2  915744  J1
 Intel® Core
TM
 Processor  i7-2637M  1.7 GHz  AV8062701041105S R0D3  S R0D3  915745  J1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January 14, 2013 00 Originally Published PCN